RCM series
SENSOR SWITCH
Specification
Model RCM (RCM1) RDM RNM RNME RPM RPME
Wiring method 2 wire 3 wire
Switching logic SPST N.O. Solid state output, normally open
Switch Type Reed switch Non-contact NPN current sinking PNP current sourcing
Operating voltage 5~240V DC/AC

BMG 20~100
RCM  ─   BM16  ─   □
Order example
        MODEL
RCM: Reed switch (5~240V)
RCM1: Reed switch (5~120V)
RDM: Non-contact
RNM: NPN
RNME: NPN
RPM: PNP
RPME: PNP
BM16
Order example of band
WIRE
LENGTH
1M: L=1000mm
2M: L=2000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
* Special order is available.
*6. Caution for safety please refer to page 9-3~4.
Picture
Model
MCCG MCCN MCCHBand &
Tube I.D.
BMG20 20
BMG25 25
BMG32 32
BMG40 40
BMG50 50
BMG63 63
BMG80 80
BMG100 100
Wiring of the QD
● 2 wire
QD wiring
● 2 wire
EQD wiring
● 3 wire
QD wiring
1 1Brown(+)
Blue(-)
Brown(+)
Blue(-)
3
4
1 Brown(+)
Black(Out)
Blue(-)3
4
RCM Assembling style / Dimensions
SENSOR SWITCH
Assembling style
Dimension
Picture
Model
MCMA MCMB
MCKMB MCMBR* MCMBL MCMI MCMIS MCKMI MCMJ MCBMI
MGT* MSLLBand &
Tube I.D.
BM6 6
BM8 8
BM10 10
BM12 12
BM16 16
BM20 20
BM25 25
BM32 32
BM40 40
Standard lead wire
QD connector
150±10
8 6.
5
11
.5
L±20
2
26
ø3.5
11 Sensing point